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ON SITE SPONSORSHIPS

ONLINE/DIGITAL SPONSORSHIPS
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EDUCATION

‘ JULY 25-28

2023 AWFS®Fair

2023 SHOW SPONSORSHIPS AND DIGITAL SPONSORSHIPS Contract
QTy COST

Attendee of Day Sponsorship 4 Available $2,000.00 each S
Addendum Header Logo Sponsorship Exclusive $2,000.00

Charging Station Sponsorship 2 Available $5,200.00 each

Media Room Sponsorship Exclusive $3,200.00

Nook Sponsorship $5,000.00 each

Head Shot Lounge Sponsorship Exclusive $10,000.00

Carpet Clings

"Take a Break" Park Bench Sponsorship

AWFS®Fair Home page Slider Ad 1,600 X 900 pixel

AWFS®Fair.org Half Page ad
AWFS®Fair.org Leaderboard ad
AWFS®Fair.org Rectangle ad

Official Show APP Ad - 640x120 ad
Official Show APP - Push Alert - limit 4/day
Retargeting Pck 1 - 50,000 Impressions
Retargeting Pck 2 - 100,000 Impressions
Retargeting Pck 3 - 200,000 Impressions
Attendee Reg - Confirmation Web Page
Attendee Reg Email - Small email ad
Attendee enews - Leaderboard
Attendee enews - Promo Spotlight
CWWK Sponsorship

Fresh Wood; People's Choice Award
Fresh Wood; Category Sponsorship

Bravo To Teachers Sponsorships

5 available

5 available

5 available

Exclusive

6 available

Exclusive

Exclusive

6 available

* Spend over $3,500.00 and be an Official Show Sponsor

$1,500.00 each
$2,000.00 each
$5,000.00 each
$5,000.00 each
$3,000.00 each
$4,000.00 each
$1,700.00 each
$800.00 each
$2,000.00 each
$4,000.00 each
$6,000.00 each
$4,000.00
$3,000.00 each
$1,500.00 each
$1,000.00 each
$150,000.00
$3,000.00

$1,000.00 each

GRAND TOTAL:

Official Show Sponsors need to send in their logo to AWFSSales@awfs.org for use on Promotional Materials
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In Kind Donation

[

COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME TITLE
EMAIL PHONE FAX
] SEND INVOICE | | CREDIT CARD SIGNATURE DATE

The undersigned, on behalf of the company named above ("We") does hereby apply for the reservation of the exhibit space in the AWFS®Fair July 25-28, 2023. We have read and agree to abide by the "Terms & Conditions", which are
made a part of this Agreement by reference and fully incorporated herein. We understand that this Agreement shall be legally binding between AWFS® and the Exhibitor upon acceptance by a duly appointed representative of AWFS®.
We understand that any changes to this Agreement must be made in writing. When executed by both parties to the Agreement, this shall constitute a binding Agreement between the parties.

Email signed contract with payment to awfssales@awfs.org or fax to 323.838.9443
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