

2023 AWFS®Fair

SHOW SPONSORSHIPS AND DIGITAL SPONSORSHIPS Contract

	END INVOICE CREDIT CARD	SIGNATURE			DATE
EMAIL		PHONE		FAX	
СОМРА	NY NAME	CONTACT NAME		TITLE	
	Official Show Sponsors need to send in their logo to AWFSSales@a		GRAND TOTAL nal Materials	: \$	
* 6	spend over \$3,500.00 and be an Official Show S	Snonsor		III KIII	u Donation
	Bravo To Teachers Sponsorships	o avallable	91,000.00 Edcii	In Kin	d Donation
	Fresh Wood; Category Sponsorship	6 available	\$1,000.00 each		\$
	CWWK Sponsorship Fresh Wood; People's Choice Award	Exclusive Exclusive	\$150,000.00 \$3,000.00		\$ \$
H	Attendee enews - Promo Spotlight	Evelusive	\$1,000.00 each		\$
H	Attendee enews - Leaderboard		\$1,500.00 each		\$ ¢
	Attendee Reg Email - Small email ad	6 available	\$3,000.00 each		\$
	Attendee Reg - Confirmation Web Page	Exclusive 6 available	\$4,000.00		\$
믬	Retargeting Pck 3 - 200,000 Impressions	5 available	\$6,000.00 each		\$
ONLINE/DIGITAL	Retargeting Pck 2 - 100,000 Impressions	5 available	\$4,000.00 each		\$
	Retargeting Pck 1 - 50,000 Impressions	5 available	\$2,000.00 each		\$
	Official Show APP - Push Alert - limit 4/day		\$800.00 each		\$
	Official Show APP Ad - 640x120 ad		\$1,700.00 each		\$
	AWFS®Fair.org Rectangle ad		\$4,000.00 each		\$
ᆜ	AWFS®Fair.org Leaderboard ad		\$3,000.00 each		\$
	AWFS®Fair.org Half Page ad		\$5,000.00 each		\$
	AWFS®Fair Home page Slider Ad 1,600 X 900 p	pixel	\$5,000.00 each		\$
	"Take a Break" Park Bench Sponsorship		\$2,000.00 each		\$
ON SITE SPONSORSHIPS	Carpet Clings		\$1,500.00 each		\$
	Head Shot Lounge Sponsorship	Exclusive	\$10,000.00		\$
	Nook Sponsorship		\$5,000.00 each		\$
	Media Room Sponsorship	Exclusive	\$3,200.00		\$
	Charging Station Sponsorship	2 Available	\$5,200.00 each		
	Addendum Header Logo Sponsorship	Exclusive	\$2,000.00		\$
	Attendee of Day Sponsorship	4 Available	\$2,000.00 each		\$

The undersigned, on behalf of the company named above ("We") does hereby apply for the reservation of the exhibit space in the AWFS®Fair July 25-28, 2023. We have read and agree to abide by the "Terms & Conditions", which are made a part of this Agreement by reference and fully incorporated herein. We understand that this Agreement shall be legally binding between AWFS® and the Exhibitor upon acceptance by a duly appointed representative of AWFS®.

We understand that any changes to this Agreement must be made in writing. When executed by both parties to the Agreement, this shall constitute a binding Agreement between the parties.